Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID 54207338

cle Descriptio

PUMA TOWABLE
PUT32BHQS
PUP102597
4X4TPUH24RP102597

1302-1
10094-22

24804
1825

8950

2102
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

2ND A/C 13.5K BTU

MINi O/S CAMP KITCHEN W/GRIDDLE, 1.6 CF
REFER & SINK

40"HD LED TV

THEATER SEAT PO JACKNIFE IN LIVING AREA
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

CARBON MONQXIDE DETECTOR

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

PONTIAC RV
DBA QUALITY RV

| 15481 E 2000 N RD

PONTIAC, IL 61764

| UsA

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$652.50
$1,049.80

$507.50
$739.50
$0.00
$36.25
$0.00
$425.00
$75.00
$35.00

‘Base Price"

$50,049.65

$11,284.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



