## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4207336

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: PUMA TOWABLE
PUT32BHQS
PUP102597
4X4TPUH24RP102597

SHIP TO ADDRESS: PONTIAC RV DBA QUALITY RV 15481 E 2000 N RD PONTIAC, IL 61764 USA

	<del></del>		
1302-1	2ND A/C 13.5K BTU	1.00	\$652.50
10094-22	MINI O/S CAMP KITCHEN W/GRIDDLE, 1.6 CF REFER & SINK	1.00	\$1,049.80
2480-4	40" HD LED TV	1.00	\$507.50
1825	THEATER SEAT IPO JACKNIFE IN LIVING AREA	1.00	\$739.50
950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$425.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$75.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$35.00

Base Price	The state of the s	The second secon	Suggested Retail
\$50,049.65	\$11,294.00		\$61,343.65

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.